
City of West Allis

2015 Project No. 15

Bid Opening - 8/27/15

SANITARY SEWER RELAY, SANITARY SEWER SPOT RELAYS, & SANTIARY SEWER SPOT LINING & GROUTING

Various Locations within the City of West Allis

ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL

1 8" Sanitary Sewer Relay 4,152 Lin. Ft. $155.00 643,560.00 $120.00 498,240.00 $119.00 494,088.00 $110.00 456,720.00

2 8" C-900 Sanitary Sewer Relay 791 Lin. Ft. $192.00 151,872.00 $200.00 158,200.00 $200.00 158,200.00 $185.00 146,335.00

3 10" C-900 Sanitary Sewer Relay 300 Lin. Ft. $217.00 65,100.00 $217.00 65,100.00 $242.00 72,600.00 $205.00 61,500.00

4 8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay 9 Unit $8,750.00 78,750.00 $5,500.00 49,500.00 $4,200.00 37,800.00 $10,000.00 90,000.00

5 10" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay 1 Unit $9,350.00 9,350.00 $6,500.00 6,500.00 $4,300.00 4,300.00 $15,500.00 15,500.00

6 3'-6" Diameter  Sanitary Manhole  (24) 281 Vert. Ft. $356.00 100,036.00 $230.00 64,630.00 $160.00 44,960.00 $295.00 82,895.00

7 3'-6" Diameter  O.D. Sanitary Manhole  (2) 37 Vert. Ft. $427.00 15,799.00 $300.00 11,100.00 $550.00 20,350.00 $415.00 15,355.00

8 6" Dia. Sanitary Riser (33) 111 Vert. Ft. $232.00 25,752.00 $100.00 11,100.00 $120.00 13,320.00 $115.00 12,765.00

9 Sanitary Reconnect 181 Unit $409.00 74,029.00 $75.00 13,575.00 $400.00 72,400.00 $125.00 22,625.00

10 C-900 Sanitary Reconnect 40 Unit $311.00 12,440.00 $500.00 20,000.00 $600.00 24,000.00 $400.00 16,000.00

11 Sanitary Manhole Abandonment 2 Unit $1,500.00 3,000.00 $1,000.00 2,000.00 $300.00 600.00 $1,200.00 2,400.00

12 Catch Basin 1 Unit $2,675.00 2,675.00 $2,500.00 2,500.00 $3,650.00 3,650.00 $1,900.00 1,900.00

13 5" Concrete Sidewalk 150 Sq. Ft. $8.00 1,200.00 $10.00 1,500.00 $6.00 900.00 $10.00 1,500.00

14 31" Concrete Curb and Gutter 36 Lin. Ft. $55.00 1,980.00 $50.00 1,800.00 $34.00 1,224.00 $30.00 1,080.00

15 7" Concrete Pavement 912 Sq. Yds. $49.00 44,688.00 $40.00 36,480.00 $38.00 34,656.00 $38.00 34,656.00

16 8" Concrete Pavement 53 Sq. Yds. $65.00 3,445.00 $50.00 2,650.00 $44.00 2,332.00 $39.00 2,067.00

17 9" Concrete Pavement 22 Sq. Yds. $67.00 1,474.00 $60.00 1,320.00 $44.00 968.00 $40.00 880.00

18 8" Concrete Base 2,222 Sq. Yds. $41.00 91,102.00 $40.00 88,880.00 $38.00 84,436.00 $38.00 84,436.00

19 Pavement Ties 3,223 Each $10.00 32,230.00 $5.00 16,115.00 $5.00 16,115.00 $2.00 6,446.00

20 3" H.M.A. Pavement 492 Tons $140.00 68,880.00 $138.00 67,896.00 $130.00 63,960.00 $137.00 67,404.00

21 Tack Coat 287 Gallons $5.00 1,435.00 $11.00 3,157.00 $10.00 2,870.00 $11.00 3,157.00

22 Inlet Protection Barriers 55 Units $75.00 4,125.00 $100.00 5,500.00 $45.00 2,475.00 $60.00 3,300.00

23 8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Lining 14 Lin. Ft. $600.00 8,400.00 $1,000.00 14,000.00 $600.00 8,400.00 $625.00 8,750.00

24 15" Sanitary Sewer Spot Lining 6 Lin. Ft. $835.00 5,010.00 $1,000.00 6,000.00 $850.00 5,100.00 $866.00 5,196.00

25 Sanitary Sewer Grouting 535 Gallons $80.00 42,800.00 $80.00 42,800.00 $76.00 40,660.00 $79.00 42,265.00

26 Traffic Control 1 Lump Sum $25,000.00 25,000.00 $5,000.00 5,000.00 $9,500.00 9,500.00 $2,000.00 2,000.00

Total 1,514,132.00 1,195,543.00 1,219,864.00 1,187,132.00

Bid Bond 5%

Globe Contractors, Inc.

N50 W23076 Betker Road

Pewaukee, WI  53072Rubicon, WI  53078

Bid Bond 5%

American Sewer 

Services, Inc.

N2768 County Road P

UNITS

Bid Bond 5%

A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.

2000 Oakes Road

Racine, WI  53406

Bid Bond 5%

MJ Construction, Inc.

8617 W. Kaul Ave.

Milwaukee, WI  53225



City of West Allis

2015 Project No. 15

Bid Opening - 8/27/15

SANITARY SEWER RELAY, SANITARY SEWER SPOT RELAYS, & SANTIARY SEWER SPOT LINING & GROUTING

Various Locations within the City of West Allis

ITEM

1 8" Sanitary Sewer Relay 4,152 Lin. Ft.

2 8" C-900 Sanitary Sewer Relay 791 Lin. Ft.

3 10" C-900 Sanitary Sewer Relay 300 Lin. Ft.

4 8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay 9 Unit

5 10" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay 1 Unit

6 3'-6" Diameter  Sanitary Manhole  (24) 281 Vert. Ft.

7 3'-6" Diameter  O.D. Sanitary Manhole  (2) 37 Vert. Ft.

8 6" Dia. Sanitary Riser (33) 111 Vert. Ft.

9 Sanitary Reconnect 181 Unit

10 C-900 Sanitary Reconnect 40 Unit

11 Sanitary Manhole Abandonment 2 Unit

12 Catch Basin 1 Unit

13 5" Concrete Sidewalk 150 Sq. Ft.

14 31" Concrete Curb and Gutter 36 Lin. Ft.

15 7" Concrete Pavement 912 Sq. Yds.

16 8" Concrete Pavement 53 Sq. Yds.

17 9" Concrete Pavement 22 Sq. Yds.

18 8" Concrete Base 2,222 Sq. Yds.

19 Pavement Ties 3,223 Each

20 3" H.M.A. Pavement 492 Tons

21 Tack Coat 287 Gallons

22 Inlet Protection Barriers 55 Units

23 8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Lining 14 Lin. Ft.

24 15" Sanitary Sewer Spot Lining 6 Lin. Ft.

25 Sanitary Sewer Grouting 535 Gallons

26 Traffic Control 1 Lump Sum

Total

UNITS PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL

$115.00 477,480.00 $134.60 558,859.20 $161.60 670,963.20

$205.00 162,155.00 $213.50 168,878.50 $381.60 301,845.60

$215.00 64,500.00 $243.00 72,900.00 $264.00 79,200.00

$9,600.00 86,400.00 $6,510.00 58,590.00 $11,770.00 105,930.00

$9,900.00 9,900.00 $6,510.00 6,510.00 $8,720.00 8,720.00

$189.00 53,109.00 $344.00 96,664.00 $574.00 161,294.00

$347.00 12,839.00 $422.00 15,614.00 $879.00 32,523.00

$69.00 7,659.00 $235.00 26,085.00 $172.20 19,114.20

$77.00 13,937.00 $476.00 86,156.00 $157.00 28,417.00

$217.00 8,680.00 $1,283.00 51,320.00 $224.00 8,960.00

$600.00 1,200.00 $500.00 1,000.00 $1,110.00 2,220.00

$1,600.00 1,600.00 $1,790.00 1,790.00 $3,730.00 3,730.00

$10.30 1,545.00 $6.00 900.00 $19.00 2,850.00

$62.00 2,232.00 $40.00 1,440.00 $57.00 2,052.00

$45.00 41,040.00 $46.50 42,408.00 $36.00 32,832.00

$49.00 2,597.00 $49.00 2,597.00 $41.00 2,173.00

$51.00 1,122.00 $49.00 1,078.00 $41.00 902.00

$39.00 86,658.00 $44.50 98,879.00 $38.50 85,547.00

$5.10 16,437.30 $7.00 22,561.00 $5.10 16,437.30

$129.00 63,468.00 $135.00 66,420.00 $173.40 85,312.80

$5.15 1,478.05 $5.00 1,435.00 $5.10 1,463.70

$45.00 2,475.00 $80.00 4,400.00 $125.00 6,875.00

$665.00 9,310.00 $601.00 8,414.00 $625.00 8,750.00

$987.00 5,922.00 $834.00 5,004.00 $867.00 5,202.00

$77.00 41,195.00 $76.00 40,660.00 $78.75 42,131.25

$5,000.00 5,000.00 $156,298.00 156,298.00 $43,846.00 43,846.00

1,179,938.35 1,596,860.70 1,759,291.05

Bid Bond 5%

Willkomm Excavating & 

Grading, Inc.

17108 County Line Road

Union Grove, WI  53182

Bid Bond 5%

UPI, LLC

2180 S. Springdale Road

New Berlin, WI  53146

Bid Bond 5%

Vinton Construction Company

P.O. Box 1987

Manitowoc, WI  54221


